l---llllllllllllllll----

1
2
2
4
5

----Illlllllllllllll----

Trond Rasmussen

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8

Stian Sundnes
Simen Ougland
Pal Nepstad
Eivind Erland

Vebjgrn Persson

Steffen Johnsen
Jon Fidje

Hallgeir Fiddan
Vegard Kjellevold

Johannes Andersen

Tomas Kristensen

Roar Bakken

Tobias Lende

10 | Kjetil Lgland

11 | Adrian Olaisen

12 | Arvid Andersen
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Jon Lende

Aleksander Pettersen

Arne Gletne

Atle Stengardsbakk

Thomas Eriksen
Sander Rossa
Karl Eiksa

Brage evensen
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OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1023040506789 10]11]12113]14 1516 17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3,/3|3 /3|4 4,3 5|4 3 3/ 3,3 3|3, 4|3 60

3434 3834 4 49|53/34|64/44|35 34|32 35|3.6/4.7|5234|72.9

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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